GCS Windy Gap 2017
Itinerary

Wednesday, Sept. 27

7:30 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:00-12:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:30-3:30 p.m.

1:30-5:30 p.m.
1:30-4:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
9:00-10:50 p.m.
9:30-10:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
Midnight-7:00 a.m.

Be in GCS Gym with luggage

Load buses - luggage and students

Depart for Windy Gap

Arrive at Windy Gap, get settled

“GCS’s Got Talent” in County Seat

Lunch

Class Photos — starting with Seniors

See You at the Pond!

Free time activities include giant swing, water activities, volleyball
tournament, and disc golf

Free time activities: Game room, gym, Sippin’ Parlor
Country Store open

Junior/Senior football games

Dinner

Session #1, County Seat

Sippin’ Parlor, game room, gym

Prayer and Worship, County Seat (optional)

In your cabin; personal or small group devotions

In your assigned room,; lights out/quiet time!

Thursday, Sept. 28
7:45 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.
11:15a.m.

12:30 p.m.
1:00-2:30 p.m.
1:00-3:00 p.m.
1:00-3:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:30-4:45 p.m.
5:00-5:45 p.m.
6:00-7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

Rise and shine

Breakfast (Bring Bible & pencil for devotion time following breakfast.)
Personal devotions (or small group of 3 or more) (Handout will be provided)
Session #2, County Seat

Free time/volleyball tournament

Lunch

Drama games in the County Seat

“Rock Painting”

Free time activities include disc golf, volleyball tournament, water
activities, game room, gym, Sippin’ Parlor, and Country Store
Student co-ed basketball games

Pack up and cabin cleanup

Dinner

Session #3, County Seat

Grades 9-11 leave Windy Gap (Senior Night begins)

Arrive at GCS




