GCS Windy Gap 2017 Itinerary

Wednesday, Sept. 27	
7:30 a.m.	Be in GCS Gym with luggage
7:45 a.m.	Load buses - luggage and students
8:00 a.m.	Depart for Windy Gap
10:00 a.m.	Arrive at Windy Gap, get settled
11:00-12:15 p.m.	"GCS's Got Talent" in County Seat
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	Class Photos – starting with Seniors
1:30 p.m.	See You at the Pond!
1:30-3:30 p.m.	Free time activities include giant swing, water activities, volleyball
1.30-3.30 p.m.	tournament, and disc golf
1:30-5:30 p.m.	Free time activities: Game room, gym, Sippin' Parlor
1:30-4:00 p.m.	Country Store open
3:30 p.m.	Junior/Senior football games
6:30 p.m.	Dinner
7:30 p.m.	Session #1, County Seat
9:00-10:50 p.m.	Sippin' Parlor, game room, gym
9:30-10:30 p.m.	Prayer and Worship, County Seat (optional)
11:00 p.m.	In your cabin; personal or small group devotions
Midnight-7:00 a.m.	In your assigned room; lights out/quiet time!
Widnight-7.00 a.m.	in your assigned room, rights out/quiet time:
Thursday, Sept. 28	
7:45 a.m.	Rise and shine
8:30 a.m.	Breakfast (Bring Bible & pencil for devotion time following breakfast.)
9:15 a.m.	Personal devotions (or small group of 3 or more) (Handout will be provided)
9:45 a.m.	Session #2, County Seat
11:15 a.m.	Free time/volleyball tournament
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
1:00-2:30 p.m.	Drama games in the County Seat
1:00-3:00 p.m.	"Rock Painting"
1:00-3:30 p.m.	Free time activities include disc golf, volleyball tournament, water
2.00	activities, game room, gym, Sippin' Parlor, and Country Store
2:00 p.m.	Student co-ed basketball games
3:30-4:45 p.m.	Pack up and cabin cleanup
5:00-5:45 p.m.	Dinner
6:00-7:30 p.m.	Session #3, County Seat
8:00 p.m.	Grades 9-11 leave Windy Gap (Senior Night begins)
10:00 p.m.	Arrive at GCS